

AMNA INAYAT MEDICAL COLLEGE FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2023-2024

Fee Structure for MBBS for Local Students (in PKR)

Fee Head	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	Year 5	Total Fee
Tuition Fee	1,750,000	1,960,000	2,195,200	2,458,624	2,753,659	11,117,483
Admission Fee	35,000	-	-	-	-	35,000
Total Fixed Annual Charges	294,405	275,587	308,658	345,697	408,280	1,632,627
Total Fee Per			,		,	
Annum	2,079,405	2,235,587	2,503,858	2,804,321	3,161,939	12,785,110

Fee Structure for MBBS for Foreign Students (in USD)

Fee Head	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	Year 5	Total Fee
Total Fee Per Annum	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$70,000

Note:

1. Government Taxes will be collected under relevant laws and regulations where applicable

2. University Examination Fee per attempt will be charged as per actual/ Notification.



FARYAL DENTAL COLLEGE (Category A+) FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2023-2024

Local Students (in PKR)

Fee Head	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	Total Fee
Tuition Fee	1,750,000	19,60,000	2,195,200	2,458,624	8,363,824
Admission Fee	35,000	-	-	-	35,000
Total Fixed Annual Charges	294,405	275,587	308,658	366,797	1,245,446
Total Fee Per Annum	2,079,405	2,235,587	2,503,858	2,825,421	9,644,270

Foreign Students (in US DOLLARS)

FIXED FEE & CHARGES (IN US Dollars)	YEAR 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	Total Fee
Total Fee Per Annum	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 56,000

Note:

- 1. Government Taxes will be collected under relevant laws and regulations where applicable
- 2. University Examination Fee per attempt will be charged as per Notification.